Menis League Championship Results: 7-24-2025

1** Place Team

Allstate

2" Place Team

Coors Latte

3" Place Team

Brickyard Lanes

4™ Place Team

Circle JC

5" Place Team

Dropping Dueces

6" Place Team

Brooks Painting

Todd McAndie
Seth Pennington
Tanner Abel
Terry Tams
Dallas Voss
Koby Dunlap
Chris Henderson
Marc Denis
Drew Story
Darrin Kiesecker
Jeromy Mathson
Jessy Watson
Todd Nice
Tyson Hudson
Russ Scott

Jim Clark
Dwayne Craft
Ricky Gloria
Bill Waldrop
Mark Sherman
Terry Fischer
Tyler Brooks
Mel Jackson
Albin Presley

Bob Brooks

$225 ea.

$160 ea.

$175 ea

$150 ea.

$125 ea.

$100 ea.



