## **Menis League Championship Results: 7-24-2025**

1st Place Team	Todd McAndie	\$225 ea.
Allstate	Seth Pennington	
	Tanner Abel	
	Terry Tams	
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place Team	Dallas Voss	\$160 ea.
Coors Latte	Koby Dunlap	
	Chris Henderson	
	Marc Denis	
	Drew Story	
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place Team	Darrin Kiesecker	\$175 ea
Brickyard Lanes	Jeromy Mathson	
	Jessy Watson	
	Todd Nice	
4 <sup>th</sup> Place Team	Tyson Hudson	\$150 ea.
Circle JC	Russ Scott	
	Jim Clark	
	Dwayne Craft	
5 <sup>th</sup> Place Team	Ricky Gloria	\$125 ea.
Dropping Dueces	Bill Waldrop	
	Mark Sherman	
	Terry Fischer	
6 <sup>th</sup> Place Team	Tyler Brooks	\$100 ea.
<b>Brooks Painting</b>	Mel Jackson	
	Albin Presley	
	Bob Brooks	